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Ms. Adrienne Denham
Executive Lead, Facility Physician Engagement ..........cc.ccoiiiieviiiiiieeeiin e, (604)-828-1273
adenham@doctorsofbc.ca

Ms. Tara Hamilton
Program Coordinator, Facility Engagement..........cc.ccoiiiiiviiinncccie e (604) 638-7915
thamilton@doctorsofbc.ca

Ms. Sarah Stephanson (Lower mainland)
Facility Engagement Lead (FEL) ........cuuuuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiviiieeveivsseeseeeneeees (604) 230-5699
sstephanson@doctorsofbc.ca

Ms. Samantha Stojkovich (Lower mainland)
Facility Engagement Lead (FEL) .........ooi oo (604) 831-9449
sstojkovich@doctorsofbc.ca

Ms. Jennifer Barr (Lower mainland)
Facility Engagement Lead (FEL) .........oo oo (778) 984-2064
jbarr@doctorsofbc.ca

Ms. Amanda Harris (Interior & Northern)
Facility Engagement Lead (FEL) ........cuuuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiivieviiiivisvvssseeeeienennes (250)756-5500
aharris@doctorsofbc.ca

Mr. Benjamin Henthorne (Island)
Facility Engagement Lead (FEL) .........co oo (604) 240-2195
bhenthorne@doctorsofbc.ca

Ms. Suzie Fox (FEL’s assistant)
Assistant, Facility ENgagement ..........oo oo (604) 638-2857
sfox@doctorssofbc.ca

Ms. Jessica Fedor (Adrienne’s assistant)
Assistant, Facility ENgagement ........coooooviiiiiiiiii (604) 638-2850
jfedor@doctorsofbc.ca
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